TABULATION OF BIDS NAME AND ADDRESS A.A. Construction Stenstrom Excavation

Bid On: Clifton Avenue Reconstruction OF BIDDER:

Bid No.: 905-PW-087

Opening: 9/20/05 Bid Bond Bid Bond

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item

No. Items Units | Quantity |  Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total
1 |TRENCH BACKFILL Cu YO 90 $24.00 $2,160.00 $11.90 $1,071.00 $19.00 $1,710.00 $0.12 $10.80 $25.00 $2,250.00
2 |COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL |FOOT| 3,956 $4.10 $16,219.60 $3.55 | $14,043.80 $0.90 $3,560.40 $2.73 | $10,799.88 $4.95 | $19,582.20
3 |SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQFT| 5,428 $1.15 $6,242.20 $1.45 $7,870.60 $0.90 $4,885.20 $0.80 $4,342.40 $1.50 $8,142.00
4 [DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQYD 623 $8.00 $4,984.00 $6.60 $4,111.80 $8.00 $4,984.00 $6.37 $3,968.51 $14.00 $8,722.00
5 |[PAVEMENT REMOVAL sSQyYQ 7,805 $8.00 $62,440.00 $6.25 | $48,781.25 $3.00 | $23,415.00 $6.93 | $54,088.65 $8.75 | $68,293.75
6 |[MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED (SANITARY) EACH 8 $500.00 $4,000.00 $685.00 $5,480.00 $400.00 $3,200.00 $447.64 $3,581.12 $510.00 $4,080.00
7 XCST%LES TO BE ADJUSTED W/INEW FRAME EACH 9 $600.00 $5,400.00 $880.00 $7,920.00 $800.00 $7,200.00 $539.13 $4,852.17 $790.00 $7,110.00
8 ['CRETA' MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL SQ FT] 446 $30.00 $13,380.00 $31.50 | $14,049.00 $28.50 | $12,711.00 $25.00 | $11,150.00 $30.00 | $13,380.00
9 ((::EFI)EJA MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL FOOT 160 $10.00 $1,600.00 $10.00 $1,600.00 $28.50 $4,560.00 $10.00 $1,600.00 $30.00 $4,800.00
10 |PEDESTRIAN GUARDRAIL FOOT 110 $120.00 $13,200.00 $87.92 $9,671.20 $87.92 $9,671.20 $87.92 $9,671.20 $94.00 | $10,340.00
11 |'STRATAGRID' 300 GEOGRID SQ FT] 720 $0.75 $540.00 $0.40 $288.00 $1.20 $864.00 $0.40 $288.00 $1.35 $972.00
12 |TREE REMOVAL, 6-15 UNITS UNITS] 18 $26.00 $468.00 $55.00 $990.00 $23.00 $414.00 $24.55 $441.90 $20.00 $360.00
13 |TREE REMOVAL, OVER 15 UNITS UNITS] 16 $27.25 $436.00 $45.00 $720.00 $23.00 $368.00 $27.61 $441.76 $25.00 $400.00
14 |STORM SEWER, TYPE II, R.C.C.P,, 12" FOOT 284 $40.00 $11,360.00 $58.35 | $16,571.40 $35.00 $9,940.00 $60.89 | $17,292.76 $50.00 | $14,200.00
15 |STORM SEWER, TYPE II, R.C.C.P., 15" FOOT 14 $43.00 $602.00 $70.15 $982.10 $40.00 $560.00 $63.54 $889.56 $90.00 $1,260.00
16 |STORM SEWER, TYPE II, R.C.C.P., 18" FOOT 8 $46.00 $368.00 $115.00 $920.00 $45.00 $360.00 $79.10 $632.80 $175.00 $1,400.00
17 |STORM SEWER, TYPE II, R.C.C.P., 24" FOOT 86 $49.00 $4,214.00 $70.50 $6,063.00 $55.00 $4,730.00 $61.76 $5,311.36 $95.00 $8,170.00
18 |STANDARD INLET TYPE 700 EACH 15 $1,550.00 $23,250.00 $2,176.00 | $32,640.00 $900.00 | $13,500.00 $1,455.39 | $21,830.85 $1,400.00 | $21,000.00
19 |INLET SPECIAL NO. 2 EACH 3 $1,250.00 $3,750.00 $2,540.00 $7,620.00 $1,300.00 $3,900.00 $2,241.10 $6,723.30 $1,900.00 $5,700.00
20 [INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 4 $500.00 $2,000.00 $628.00 $2,512.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $335.19 $1,340.76 $650.00 $2,600.00
21 RECONSTRUCT EXT'G INLET TO INLET TYPE EACH 1 $800.00 $800.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $900.00 $900.00 $720.56 $720.56 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

700 W/NEW F&G

22 |REMOVE STORM SEWER STRUCTURE EACH 16 $375.00 $6,000.00 $300.00 $4,800.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $349.36 $5,589.76 $595.00 $9,520.00
23 [MANHOLE TYPE A, TIF CL 4' DIA. EACH 2 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $2,095.00 $4,190.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,854.58 $5,709.16 $1,700.00 $3,400.00
24 [MANHOLE TYPE A, TIF CL 5' DIA. EACH 1 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $3,030.00 $3,030.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,156.81 $3,156.81 $1,950.00 $1,950.00

Page 1 Sub Asread $187,613.80 $198,125.15 $123,032.80 $174,434.07 $219,031.95
Total As corrected  $187,613.80 $198,125.15 $123,032.80 $174,434.07 $219,031.95




TABULATION OF BIDS NAME AND ADDRESS A.A. Construction Stenstrom Excavation

Bid On: Clifton Avenue Reconstruction OF BIDDER:

Bid No.: 905-PW-087

Opening: 9/20/05 Bid Bond Bid Bond

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item

No. Items Units | Quantity |  Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price | Total | Unit Price | Total
25 [STORM SEWER REMOVAL, (12") FOOT 117 $13.00 $1,521.00 $15.20 $1,778.40 $8.50 $994.50 $13.12 $1,535.04 $15.00 $1,755.00
26 [STORM SEWER REMOVAL, (15") FOOT 137 $13.25 $1,815.25 $15.20 $2,082.40 $9.00 $1,233.00 $13.15 $1,801.55 $17.00 $2,329.00
27 |[STORM SEWER REMOVAL, (18") FOOT 102 $13.75 $1,402.50 $15.20 $1,550.40 $10.00 $1,020.00 $13.13 $1,339.26 $20.00 $2,040.00
28 [STORM SEWER REMOVAL, (24") FOOT 37 $14.00 $518.00 $16.00 $592.00 $20.00 $740.00 $14.78 $546.86 $25.00 $925.00
29 P.C.C. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE FOOT| 3,950 $12.50 $49,375.00 $10.40 | $41,080.00 $16.00 | $63,200.00 $10.99 | $43,410.50 $11.50 | $45,425.00

M-6.18 MODIFIEC
30 [P.C.C. DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT (6") sSQYD 807 $43.50 $35,104.50 $38.50 | $31,069.50 $50.00 | $40,350.00 $40.20 | $32,441.40 $39.10 | $31,553.70
31 (P4C"))RTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SQ FT| 16,425 $4.00 $65,700.00 $2.80 | $45,990.00 $3.50 | $57,487.50 $3.55 | $58,308.75 $3.95 | $64,878.75
32 (P4C"))RS'I;_£21II2LCEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SQ FT] 605 $8.00 $4,840.00 $3.65 $2,208.25 $3.75 $2,268.75 $8.49 $5,136.45 $4.90 $2,964.50
33 |ADA CURB RAMPS - COLORED PORTION SQ FT] 180 $15.00 $2,700.00 $15.00 $2,700.00 $15.00 $2,700.00 $15.54 $2,797.20 $22.00 $3,960.00
34 |AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, CA-2,5" |SQYD 7,877 $4.50 $35,446.50 $2.30 | $18,117.10 $6.00 | $47,262.00 $3.83 | $30,168.91 $4.90 | $38,597.30
35 |AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B, CA-6, 5" sQ Yo 7,877 $4.50 $35,446.50 $2.95 | $23,237.15 $6.00 | $47,262.00 $3.42 | $26,939.34 $5.25 | $41,354.25
36 [BITIMINOUS AGGREGATE BASE (4") sQYDn 7,877 $10.00 $78,770.00 $10.40 | $81,920.80 $10.40 | $81,920.80 $10.39 | $81,842.03 $10.75 | $84,677.75
37 (B:II:I—AUS'\QII\I(C;U)S CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE sQYDR 7877 $6.00 $47,262.00 $5.75 | $45,292.75 $5.75 | $45,292.75 $5.42 | $42,693.34 $6.35 | $50,018.95
38 [BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) sQYDR 7877 $0.35 $2,756.95 $0.65 $5,120.05 $0.65 $5,120.05 $1.00 $7,877.00 $0.40 $3,150.80
39 |[EARTH EXCAVATION cuyp 2278 $15.00 $34,170.00 $14.35 | $32,689.30 $15.00 | $34,170.00 $20.82 | $47,427.96 $23.90 | $54,444.20
40 [INCIDENTAL BITUMINOUS PAVING SQ YD 35 $12.00 $420.00 $65.00 $2,275.00 $65.00 $2,275.00 $30.15 $1,055.25 $165.00 $5,775.00
41 [BITUMINOUS BUTT JOINT sQYD 378 $30.00 $11,340.00 $14.65 $5,537.70 $14.65 $5,537.70 $15.00 $5,670.00 $17.00 $6,426.00
42 I,HERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 690 $0.80 $552.00 $3.00 $2,070.00 $2.00 $1,380.00 $3.18 $2,194.20 $2.50 $1,725.00
43 |[PARKWAY RESTORATION L SUM 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 | $12,000.00 | $12,000.00 [ $13,700.00 | $13,700.00 | $12,000.00 | $12,000.00 | $14,900.00 | $14,900.00
44 [TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION L SUM 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,840.00 $2,840.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,840.00 $2,840.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00
45 |[COURSE AGGREGATE FOR UNDERCUTTING cuyY 440 $30.00 $13,200.00 $28.50 | $12,540.00 $30.00 | $13,200.00 $36.60 | $16,104.00 $27.50 | $12,100.00
46 |[SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING EACH 5 $250.00 $1,250.00 $125.00 $625.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $125.00 $625.00 $300.00 $1,500.00
Page 2 Total As read $622,204.00 $571,440.95 $598,646.85 $599,188.11 $692,682.15
AWARD TO: ROCKFORD BLACKTOF Bid As corrected  $622,204.00 $571,440.95 $598,646.85 $599,188.11 $692,682.15




	Tabulation of Bids

